Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

7/8/2010

T10000115TEM

T10074557BUS

T10074547BUS

T10074559BUS

T10074553BUS

T10074558BUS

T10074556BUS

T10074555BUS

T10074548BUS

COPPER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION SVCS

Dixon, Dave

F & F FITNESS LLC
509 534 1400

HELPING HANDS ERRAND SERVICE
509 230 0493

Fleming, Laurie

OLIVE CREST
509 468 0700

Becker, Ed; Verleur, Donald .

ORIGIN BRAZIL
509 714 8353

Munro, David

PEGGY L ADAIR
509 467 8055

Adair, Peggy L

PERFORMANCE TRAINING SYSTEMS LLC
509 995 3000

Hite, Ryan

R L COPELAND CONSTRUCTION
509 868 8105

Copeland, Robert L

RAY ELLER CARPENTER
509 499 2002

Eller, Raymond D

NEW HUDSON Ml

4727 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1230 W SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

505 E WEDGEWOOD AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

723 E 38TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

9431 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 99218

9212 E LINDGREN RD SPOKANE WA 00000

CHATTAROY WA

1324 W DALTON AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

236220

71394

81299

624110

453998

812112

713940

236115

236115

Commercial and Institutional
Building Construction

Fitness and Recreational Sports
Centers

All Other Personal Services

Child and Youth Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Beauty Salons

Fitness and Recreational Sports
Centers

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

7/7/2010

T10074549BUS

T10074560BUS

T10074554BUS

T10074550BUS

T10074551BUS

T10074552BUS

T10074494BUS

T10074495BUS

T10074496BUS

T10074492BUS

SOUNDCHECK
509 954 9316

Somerville, Kyle

THE HANNA COMPANY
509 714 3795

Hanna, Brian J; Hanna, Aubr

WESTSLOPE FLY SHOP LLC
509 828 0252

Clark, Jess; Clark, John

ZIGLER HANDYMAN SERVICE
509 499 5491

Zigler, Kenneth
ZIGLER HANDYMAN SERVICE

Zigler, Kenneth

ZZ PROPERTY SERVICES
509 328 1129

Ziegler, Zachary Jon

BARTLETT'S BAKERS DOZEN
509 389 1343

Bartlett-Clark, Dorothy

BARTLETT'S BAKERS DOZEN 2

509 389 1343
Bartlett-Clark, Dorothy

BARTLETT'S BAKERS DOZEN 3

509 389 1343
Bartlett-Clark, Dorothy

BUILT
509 220 7636

Bail, Erin M; Bail, Charles E;
Cardoza, Matthew; Murto, T |

2428 E DIAMOND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

3717 E 31ST AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1101 E TRENT AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

5020 S PERRY ST SPOKANE WA 99223

5020 S PERRY ST SPOKANE WA 99223

1901 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 99207

3007 E 15TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

3007 E 15TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

3007 E 15TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2958 W GRANDVIEW AVE SPOKANE WA 99224

711510

511120

423910

236115

236115

236115

311811

311811

311811

541512

Independent Artists, Writers, and
Performers

Periodical Publishers

Sporting and Recreational Goods
and Supplies Merchant
Wholesalers

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative

Builders)

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Retail Bakeries

Retail Bakeries

Retail Bakeries

Computer Systems Design
Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

7/6/2010

T10000114TEM

T10074493BUS

T10074490BUS

T10074488BUS

T10074491BUS

T10074489BUS

T10074433BUS

T10074434BUS

T10074437BUS

T10074435BUS

C V MAINTENACE & CLEANING SERVICES

Griffin, Tia

INLAND EMPIRE AUTO SALES LLC

509 534 1732
Rust, Monica M

LAW OFFICE OF MIRISA BRADBURY

509 279 8136
Bradbury, Mirisa

RAD ENTERPRISES
509 218 5263

Williams, Frank

SPOKANE CONCIERGES
509 969 7948

Ellingson, Zebbie

VLAD'S TAXI
509 714 4967

Golovin, Vladislav T

DOWNTOWN CARPET ONE
509 487 1063

Scott, Julian

DR LOU SOWERS

Sowers, Lou

ICE CREAM DREAM
509 218 5081

Hayes, Diana

LIGHTHOUSE CARE MANAGEMENT INC

509 326 8700
Doughty, Scott; Doughty, Nai

723 E DECATUR AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2601 E SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

6404 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 99208

720 W CORA AVE SPOKANE WA

3911 S GREYSTONE LN SPOKANE WA 00000

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

720 E SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA

1500 W 4TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1817 N NELSON ST SPOKANE WA 99207

1302 S WESTCLIFF PL SPOKANE WA 99224

561720

425120

54111

541310

812990

485310

442210

621420

722211

624190

Description

Janitorial Services

Wholesale Trade Agents and

Brokers

Offices of Lawyers

Architectural Services

All Other Personal Services

Taxi Service

Floor Covering Stores

Outpatient Mental Health and
Substance Abuse Centers

Limited-Service Restaurants

Other Individual and Family
Services
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Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T10074438BUS METALITE INDUSTRIES 4102 E BOONE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 333298
800 541 5880
Newman, Chris; Newman, St

T10074430BUS SAN DIEGO POLICE EQUIPMENT CO INC SAN DIEGO CA 424990
858 974 8500
Hacklander, Don

T10074436BUS SNO VALLEY PROCESS SOLUTIONS INC SNOHOMISH WA 238220
206 679 1653
Contenta, Andrea; Soulier, R

T10000113TEM SOUTH HILL FOOD DELIVERY 2311 W 16TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99224 492210
Mcgee, Gillette

T10074431BUS T & C FLOOD'S GENERAL CONTRACTING MEDICAL LAKE WA 236115
509 979 0001
Flood, Tim

T10074432BUS WEAVERS OF WEBS 4412 E 42ND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 541511
509 220 2305
Brandt, Paul E

7/2/2010

T10074293BUS A PAINTERS TOUCH LLC 1415 E ROCKWOOD BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000 238320
206 817 0709
Mcclain, Vance

T10074296BUS A SUSTAINABLE WAY LAWN & TREE CARE 212 E 23RD AVE SPOKANE WA 99203 561730
509 868 5838
Gail, Scott A

T10074294BUS BARKS & BEANS 1300 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 99202 812910
Villareal, Roger L; Brown, Kir

T10074292BUS BRYAN E STANFILL MA LMHC 9 S WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 00000 624190

509 220 1801
Stanfill, Bryan E

All Other Industrial Machinery
Manufacturing

Other Miscellaneous Nondurable
Goods Merchant Wholesalers

Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors

Local Messengers and Local
Delivery

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Custom Computer Programming
Services

Painting and Wall Covering
Contractors

Landscaping Services

Pet Care (except Veterinary)
Services

Other Individual and Family
Services
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Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T10000112TEM MARZELLE'S 2834 W HARTSON AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 722330
Gower, Marzelle

T10074297BUS SPOKANE LIQUIDATION 2824 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 00000 453998
509 315 4350

T10074295BUS THE REESE GROUP LLC 916 E 33RD AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 53121
Reese, Thomas

T10074291BUS ZITA L NICKESON 4407 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000 624190

509 483 1866

Nickeson, Zita L

Mobile Food Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Offices of Real Estate Agents and
Brokers

Other Individual and Family
Services
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